Datenblatt

Eigenschaften

Sanpress-Uberbogen
- Einsteckenden
Modell 2209.3

Artikel 289 010

RohrauBendurchmesser
Lange 1

Lénge 2

Lange 3

Lénge 4

Héhe

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

165b18564e5bbaf693ef0a4614fe6d250a551232

L1
L2
L3
L4

18
169 mm
118 mm
45 mm
45 mm
52 mm
86,9 g
165,76 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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